
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 West Bay and Lyme Regis Harbour Dredging 38 days Mon 27/02/23 Wed 19/04/23
3 Commencement Date 0 days Mon 06/03/23 Mon 06/03/23
4 Bathy Surveys 31 days Wed 01/03/23 Wed 12/04/23

5 Preconstruction 2 days Wed 01/03/23 Thu 02/03/23
6 West Bay Harbour 1 day Wed 01/03/23 Wed 01/03/23

7 Lyme Regis Harbour 1 day Thu 02/03/23 Thu 02/03/23
8 Lidar survey of Front beach 1 day Thu 02/03/23 Thu 02/03/23
9 During Construction 16 days Tue 21/03/23 Tue 11/04/23

10 West Bay Harbour 1 day Tue 11/04/23 Tue 11/04/23
11 Lyme Regis Harbour 1 day Tue 21/03/23 Tue 21/03/23
12 Post Construction 1 day Wed 12/04/23 Wed 12/04/23

13 West Bay Harbour 1 day Wed 12/04/23 Wed 12/04/23
14 Lyme Regis Harbour 1 day Wed 12/04/23 Wed 12/04/23

15 Lidar Survey of front Beach 1 day Wed 12/04/23 Wed 12/04/23
16 Site Establishment 28 days Mon 06/03/23 Wed 12/04/23
17 Lyme regis 15 days Mon 06/03/23 Fri 24/03/23

18 Set up Welfare Unit and Heras Fencing 1 day Mon 06/03/23 Mon 06/03/23
19 Health and Safety Induction 0 days Mon 06/03/23 Mon 06/03/23

20 Beach Marshalling 13 days Tue 07/03/23 Thu 23/03/23
21 De-establish at Lyme Regis 1 day Fri 24/03/23 Fri 24/03/23
22 West Bay 13 days Mon 27/03/23 Wed 12/04/23

23 Confirm Health and Safety arrangements 1 day Mon 27/03/23 Mon 27/03/23
24 Establish Beach Marshalling 1 day Tue 28/03/23 Tue 28/03/23
25 Monitor laying of disposal Pipeline 1 day Mon 27/03/23 Mon 27/03/23

26 Monitor beach 10 days Tue 28/03/23 Mon 10/04/23
27 Complete de-establishment 1 day Wed 12/04/23 Wed 12/04/23

28 Dredging 35 days Mon 27/02/23 Fri 14/04/23
29 Deliver Plant and equipment to West Bay 1 day Mon 27/02/23 Mon 27/02/23
30 Confirm Biosecurity measures 0 days Mon 27/02/23 Mon 27/02/23

31 Offload Plant and Equipment 1 day Tue 28/02/23 Tue 28/02/23
32 Prepare for tow to Lyme Regis 2 days Wed 01/03/23 Thu 02/03/23

33 Tow to Lyme Regis 1 day Fri 03/03/23 Fri 03/03/23
34 Set up dredging at Lyme Regis 1 day Mon 06/03/23 Mon 06/03/23
35 Lay disposal pipeline 1 day Tue 07/03/23 Tue 07/03/23

36 Dredge Lyme Regis Harbour 10 days Wed 08/03/23 Tue 21/03/23
37 Uplift disposal pipeline 1 day Wed 22/03/23 Wed 22/03/23
38 Prepare for tow to West Bay 2 days Wed 22/03/23 Thu 23/03/23

39 Tow to West Bay 1 day Fri 24/03/23 Fri 24/03/23
40 Set up dredging at West Bay 2 days Mon 27/03/23 Tue 28/03/23

41 Lay disposal Pipeline 1 day Mon 27/03/23 Mon 27/03/23
42 Dredge West Bay Harbour 10 days Wed 29/03/23 Tue 11/04/23
43 Uplift Disposal Pipeline 1 day Wed 12/04/23 Wed 12/04/23

44 De-establish Plant and Equipment 2 days Wed 12/04/23 Thu 13/04/23
45 Load and remove from site 1 day Fri 14/04/23 Fri 14/04/23

46 Earthworks 28 days Mon 06/03/23 Thu 13/04/23
47 Establish Excavator to assist dredging team 0 days Mon 06/03/23 Mon 06/03/23
48 Assist with laying of discharge pipe 1 day Tue 07/03/23 Tue 07/03/23

49 Assist with control of discharge sediment 5 days Wed 08/03/23 Tue 14/03/23
50 Establish Plant at Lyme Regis 1 day Tue 14/03/23 Tue 14/03/23
51 Strip Beach to Stockpile 2 days Wed 15/03/23 Thu 16/03/23

52 Dredge Excavate to spoil 4 days Wed 15/03/23 Mon 20/03/23
53 Spread spoil from excavation and CSD dredging 3 days Fri 17/03/23 Tue 21/03/23

54 Cover spoil from stockpile 1 day Wed 22/03/23 Wed 22/03/23
55 Reprofile beach 1 day Thu 23/03/23 Thu 23/03/23
56 Remove plant from site 1 day Fri 24/03/23 Fri 24/03/23

57 Establish excavator at West Bay 0 days Mon 27/03/23 Mon 27/03/23
58 Assist with laying of discharge pipeline 1 day Mon 27/03/23 Mon 27/03/23

59 Standby/spread discharge sediment 6 days Tue 28/03/23 Tue 04/04/23
60 Remove excavator from site 1 day Thu 13/04/23 Thu 13/04/23
61 Site Works Completion Date 0 days Fri 14/04/23 Fri 14/04/23

62 Project completion Date 0 days Wed 19/04/23 Wed 19/04/23
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